R
A
f
H
E3
E
2
d

D
ry
L
in
®
S
H
T
m
m
SHT-12-AWM 85 85 34 70 73 73 145 42 2 30 11 6,6
SHT-12-EWM-HTX** 85 85 34 70 73 73 145 42 2 30 11 6,6
SHT-20-AWM 130 130 48 108 115 115 202 72 2 36 15 9,0
SHT-20-EWM-HTX** 130 130 48 108 115 115 202 72 2 36 15 9,0
SHT-30-AWM 180 180 68 150 158 158 280 96 4 50 20 13,5
SHT-12-AWM M8 6,4 6,3 10 M6 6,0 12 TR10 x 2 17 TR10 x 2* 18
SHT-12-EWM-HTX** M8 6,4 6,3 10 M6 6,0 12 TR10 x 2 17 TR10 x 2* 18
SHT-20-AWM M10 8,6 6,4 11 M8 7,0 20 TR18 x 4 26 12 h9 23
SHT-20-EWM-HTX** M10 8,6 6,4 11 M8 7,0 20 TR18 x 4 26 12 h9 23
SHT-30-AWM M16 12,6 11,0 18 M12 10,6 30 TR24 x 5 38 14 h9 36
SHT-12-AWM 750 1,1 0,1 1,3 0,2 700 2800
SHT-12-EWM-HTX** 750 1,1 0,1 1,3 0,2 700 2800
SHT-20-AWM 1000 3,2 0,3 3,9 0,6 1600 6400
SHT-20-EWM-HTX** 1000 3,2 0,3 3,9 0,6 1600 6400